ltem no.
Item description
Suitable for

Net weight (kg)
Net weight (Ibs)

DIMENSIONS

L.24|W.18.5]|D. 4.

Dimensions (cm)
Dimensions (inch)

Photo dimensions (cm)
Photo dimensions (inch)

109727

Hanging method

109727

Carton length (m)
Carton width (m)
Carton height (m)
Carton cubage (m)
Gross weight (kg)
HS code EU

Carton length (inch)
Carton width (inch)
Carton height (inch)
Carton cubage (ff)
Gross weight (Ibs)
HS code USA

Country of origin

All product specifications and data on this sheet are subject fo change without notice to improve reliability, function, design or otherwise. Eichholtz disclaims any and all liability for any errors,

E

SPECIFICATION SHEET

109727
Picture Frame Mulholland S rose gold finish

£
ICHHOLTZ

EST. 1992

Rose gold finish | clear glass

Indoor use/dry locations only

0.8
1.76

5|H.24 cm

L. 9.45” | W. 7.28” | D.1.77" | H. 9.45”

L.15| W.10 cm
L.5.91”7| W. 3.94”

MATERIALS

Picture Frame Mulholland S rose gold finish

Steel | MDF | Glass

Key holes

SPECIFICATIONS

LOGISTIC INFORMATION

Picture Frame Mulholland S rose gold finish | 1 pe(s)

0.255
0.205

0.05
0.00261
0.9
83063000

10.04

8.07

1.97

0.09217

1.98
8306300000

China

inaccuracies or incompleteness contained on this sheet or in any other disclosure relating fo the products. 26/08/2025




